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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent Of Schools
Assistant Superintendent

Asst Superintendent Bus Svs
Asst. Supt., Innovation

Asst. Supt. Human Relations

Ex Director-Elementary

Ex Director Secondary& Ed Tech
Ex. Director St. Services
Principal
Director-Measurement&Monitor
Principal

Principal

Principal/Director Blended
Director C&I Secondary
Director-Cert. Human Relations
Director-Eld Curriculum & Instr
Principal

Exec Director, Fiscal Services
Principal

Principal

Director-Curr.&Instr. K-5
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Asst Principal-Adult/Rop

K-12 Education Entity

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Department Total Wages
District Superintendent
Curriculum/Instruction
Business Services

Monitor & Measure

Human Resources-Certificated
Curriculum/Instruction
Curriculum/Instruction
Student Support Service

Vista High School

Monitor & Measure

Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Mission Vista Hs
Curriculum/Instruction
Curriculum/Instruction

Human Resources-Certificated
Curriculum/Instruction

Maj Gen Raymond Murray Cont
Hs

Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting
Bobier Elementary
Madison Middle School
Curriculum/Instruction
Alta Vista High School
Beaumont Elementary
Foothill Oak Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Roosevelt Middle School
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Mission Meadows Elementary
Casita Center/Tec/Sci/Ma
Vista Adult School

$262,490
$173,946
$173,946
$165,191
$164,931
$155,036
$155,001
$154,984
$154,776
$153,937
$151,754
$148,792
$147,504
$147,029
$146,970
$144,725
$142,659

$141,951
$140,705
$140,104
$140,100
$138,524
$137,603
$137,603
$137,603
$137,603
$137,603
$134,996
$133,575
$133,541



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Principal

Principal

Teacher

Coordinator-St. Support Svcs.
Teacher

Principal

Coordinator Special Education
Principal

Principal/Supervisor Sp Ed
Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal
Coordinator-St.Svc-Cat Program
Principal

Principal

Assistant Principal

Principal

Director-Information Systems
Teacher Teacher - Hourly K-12
Principal

Assistant Principal

Principal

Exec Director-Facilities/Oper
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Principal

Assistant Principal
Director-Purchasing
Principal/Supervisor Sp Ed

Resource Specialist - Special

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vida Magnet Middle School
Olive Elementary

Mission Vista Hs

Student Support Service
Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Hannalei Elementary
Special Education

Rancho Minerva Middle School
Sierra Vista High School
Vista Adult School

Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Vista High School

Student Support Service
Maryland Elementary

Vista Magnet Middle School
Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Empresa Elementary
Information Systems Dept
Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Temple Heights Elementary
Madison Middle School
Monte Vista Elementary
Maintenance Department
Rancho Minerva Middle School
Madison Middle School
Grapevine Elementary

Vista High School
Purchasing

California Center - Se

Rancho Buena Vista H.S.

$132,075
$131,295
$129,901
$129,868
$129,551
$129,364
$128,521
$128,403
$128,053
$126,092
$125,938
$125,938
$125,938
$125,560
$123,433
$123,433
$123,157
$122,534
$122,486
$121,044
$121,015
$120,605
$119,823
$118,780
$118,535
$118,254
$117,768
$117,192
$117,185
$117,157
$116,932



62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Teacher

Resource Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Director-Classified Human Res
Teacher

Teacher

Supervisor Special Education
Principal
Coordinator-Literacy Center
Principal

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Resource Teacher
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Teacher

Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Coordinator-Cte
Assistant Principal
Teacher

Assistant Principal

Vista Unified

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Maj Gen Raymond Murray Cont
Hs

Student Support Service
Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Alta Vista High School
Human Resources-Classified
Roosevelt Middle School
Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Special Education
Alamosa Park Elementary
Curriculum/Instruction
Lake Elementary

Rancho Buena Vista H.S.
Maryland Elementary
Madison Middle School
Alta Vista High School
Bobier Elementary

Vista High School

Vista High School

Maj Gen Raymond Murray Cont
Hs

Monitor & Measure
Grapevine Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary

Vida Magnet Middle School
Alta Vista High School

Vista High School

Lake Elementary
Curriculum/Instruction

Vista Magnet Middle School
Madison Middle School

Mission Vista Hs

$116,321

$115,874
$115,211
$115,003
$114,676
$114,435
$114,312
$114,009
$113,452
$113,362
$112,126
$111,955
$111,724
$111,624
$111,618
$111,188
$111,178
$111,039
$110,896

$110,512
$109,798
$108,956
$108,833
$108,406
$107,941
$107,686
$107,181
$107,131
$106,795
$106,751



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Assistant Principal
Sdc Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Jrotc Instructor
Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher - Hourly K-12

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vista High School
Sierra Vista High School
Curriculum/Instruction
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School

Maj Gen Raymond Murray Cont
Hs

Vista High School
Hannalei Elementary

Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting

$106,751
$106,707
$106,665
$106,361
$106,253
$106,225

$106,158
$105,783
$105,730



