	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent Of Schools		Vista Unified	District Superintendent	\$262,490
2.	Assistant Superintendent		Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$173,946
3.	Asst Superintendent Bus Svs		Vista Unified	Business Services	\$173,946
4.	Asst. Supt., Innovation		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$165,191
5.	Asst. Supt. Human Relations		Vista Unified	Human Resources-Certificated	\$164,931
6.	Ex Director-Elementary		Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$155,036
7.	Ex Director Secondary& Ed Tech		Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$155,001
8.	Ex. Director St. Services		Vista Unified	Student Support Service	\$154,984
9.	Principal		Vista Unified	Vista High School	\$154,776
10.	Director-Measurement&Monitor		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$153,937
11.	Principal		Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$151,754
12.	Principal		Vista Unified	Mission Vista Hs	\$148,792
13.	Principal/Director Blended		Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$147,504
14.	Director C&I Secondary		Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$147,029
15.	Director-Cert. Human Relations		Vista Unified	Human Resources-Certificated	\$146,970
16.	Director-Eld Curriculum & Instr		Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$144,725
17.	Principal		Vista Unified	Maj Gen Raymond Murray Cont Hs	\$142,659
18.	Exec Director, Fiscal Services		Vista Unified	Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting	\$141,951
19.	Principal		Vista Unified	Bobier Elementary	\$140,705
20.	Principal		Vista Unified	Madison Middle School	\$140,104
21.	Director-Curr.&Instr. K-5		Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$140,100
22.	Principal		Vista Unified	Alta Vista High School	\$138,524
23.	Principal		Vista Unified	Beaumont Elementary	\$137,603
24.	Principal		Vista Unified	Foothill Oak Elementary	\$137,603
25.	Principal		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$137,603
26.	Principal		Vista Unified	Roosevelt Middle School	\$137,603
27.	Principal		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$137,603
28.	Principal		Vista Unified	Mission Meadows Elementary	\$134,996
29.	Principal		Vista Unified	Casita Center/Tec/Sci/Ma	\$133,575
30.	Asst Principal-Adult/Rop		Vista Unified	Vista Adult School	\$133,541

31.	Principal		Vista Unified	Vida Magnet Middle School	\$132,075
32.	Principal		Vista Unified	Olive Elementary	\$131,295
33.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Mission Vista Hs	\$129,901
34.	Coordinator-St. Support Svcs.		Vista Unified	Student Support Service	\$129,868
35.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$129,551
36.	Principal		Vista Unified	Hannalei Elementary	\$129,364
37.	Coordinator Special Education		Vista Unified	Special Education	\$128,521
38.	Principal		Vista Unified	Rancho Minerva Middle School	\$128,403
39.	Principal/Supervisor Sp Ed		Vista Unified	Sierra Vista High School	\$128,053
40.	Principal		Vista Unified	Vista Adult School	\$126,092
41.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$125,938
42.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$125,938
43.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Vista High School	\$125,938
44.	Coordinator-St.Svc-Cat Program		Vista Unified	Student Support Service	\$125,560
45.	Principal		Vista Unified	Maryland Elementary	\$123,433
46.	Principal		Vista Unified	Vista Magnet Middle School	\$123,433
47.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$123,157
48.	Principal		Vista Unified	Empresa Elementary	\$122,534
49.	Director-Information Systems		Vista Unified	Information Systems Dept	\$122,486
50.	Teacher	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$121,044
51.	Principal		Vista Unified	Temple Heights Elementary	\$121,015
52.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Madison Middle School	\$120,605
53.	Principal		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$119,823
54.	Exec Director-Facilities/Oper		Vista Unified	Maintenance Department	\$118,780
55.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Rancho Minerva Middle School	\$118,535
56.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Madison Middle School	\$118,254
57.	Principal		Vista Unified	Grapevine Elementary	\$117,768
58.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Vista High School	\$117,192
59.	Director-Purchasing		Vista Unified	Purchasing	\$117,185
60.	Principal/Supervisor Sp Ed		Vista Unified	California Center - Se	\$117,157
61.	Resource Specialist - Special		Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$116,932

62.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Maj Gen Raymond Murray Cont Hs	\$116,321
63.	Resource Teacher	Vista Unified	Student Support Service	\$115,874
64.	Assistant Principal	Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$115,211
65.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Alta Vista High School	\$115,003
66.	Director-Classified Human Res	Vista Unified	Human Resources-Classified	\$114,676
67.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Roosevelt Middle School	\$114,435
68.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$114,312
69.	Supervisor Special Education	Vista Unified	Special Education	\$114,009
70.	Principal	Vista Unified	Alamosa Park Elementary	\$113,452
71.	Coordinator-Literacy Center	Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$113,362
72.	Principal	Vista Unified	Lake Elementary	\$112,126
73.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Rancho Buena Vista H.S.	\$111,955
74.	Assistant Principal	Vista Unified	Maryland Elementary	\$111,724
75.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Madison Middle School	\$111,624
76.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Alta Vista High School	\$111,618
77.	Assistant Principal	Vista Unified	Bobier Elementary	\$111,188
78.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista High School	\$111,178
79.	Counselor	Vista Unified	Vista High School	\$111,039
80.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Maj Gen Raymond Murray Cont Hs	\$110,896
81.	Resource Teacher	Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$110,512
82.	Assistant Principal	Vista Unified	Grapevine Elementary	\$109,798
83.	Assistant Principal	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$108,956
84.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vida Magnet Middle School	\$108,833
85.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Alta Vista High School	\$108,406
86.	Counselor	Vista Unified	Vista High School	\$107,941
87.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Lake Elementary	\$107,686
88.	Coordinator-Cte	Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$107,181
89.	Assistant Principal	Vista Unified	Vista Magnet Middle School	\$107,131
90.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Madison Middle School	\$106,795
91.	Assistant Principal	Vista Unified	Mission Vista Hs	\$106,751

92.	Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Vista High School	\$106,751
93.	Sdc Teacher		Vista Unified	Sierra Vista High School	\$106,707
94.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Curriculum/Instruction	\$106,665
95.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Madison Middle School	\$106,361
96.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Madison Middle School	\$106,253
97.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Maj Gen Raymond Murray Cont Hs	\$106,225
98.	Jrotc Instructor		Vista Unified	Vista High School	\$106,158
99.	Assistant Principal	Teacher - Hourly K-12	Vista Unified	Hannalei Elementary	\$105,783
100.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Fiscal Srvcs-Accounting	\$105,730